
BOV WINTER LEAGUE PRELIMINARY ROUND 2022

17

15/03/2022
19:35

EXILES 4 NEP VIDEOSLOTS11

CASTILLO MATTHEW MIFSUD SAM
2 SALIBA NIALL ZAMMIT MAX

11 APAP SIMON GIALANZE SAM1
2 PARIS PHILIP PACE GABRIEL2

PURSEHOUSE LIAM CACHIA JAKE2
1 XERRI DE CARO SEAN SPITERI STAINES J
2 FENECH MARK CASTILLO MARK2 2
1 GRISCTI KURT CAMILLERI JORDAN1 1

1PARIS NIKI GALEA RYAN1
2BAJADA JAKE SPITERI STAINES M2

AQUILINA MAX BUGEJA DEAN1
22 FENECH DAVID FARRUGIA MAX

BORG GIANLUCA FARRUGIA MIGUEL
COUSIN AURELIEN LANZON NIKI

Ronnie SpiteriPeter Balzan
Alex DeRaffaeleStefan Licari

1      8:00.0Started At :  19:39:20.7

0:1 CACHIA JAKE     6:52.7 5

GALEA RYAN-     6:37.0 1 9E

1:1     6:16.9GRISCTI KURT8

SPITERI STAINES M-     4:35.6 1 10E

TIMEOUT     4:35.6

2:1     4:30.1FENECH MARK7

-      3:10.5FENECH MARK7 1P

2:2 SPITERI STAINES M     3:10.5 10

-      2:20.6XERRI DE CARO SEAN6 1E

2:3 CASTILLO MARK     2:10.5 7

-      1:19.8GRISCTI KURT8 1E

15/03/2022  20:41:06Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



2:4 PACE GABRIEL1      1:07.1 4

GIALANZE SAM-       27.5 1 3E

-         2.6FENECH MARK7 2E

2:4        0.0Ended At :  19:54:13.3 2:4

2      8:00.0Started At :  19:57:05.2

2:5 CAMILLERI JORDAN     7:35.6 8

2:6 GALEA RYAN     7:04.6 9

SPITERI STAINES M-     6:48.5 2 10E

2:7 PACE GABRIEL     5:44.9 4

FARRUGIA MAX-     3:54.4 1 12P

3:7     3:54.4FENECH MARK7

-      1:47.9SALIBA NIALL2 1E

FARRUGIA MAX-     1:22.5 2 12E

1:3        0.0Ended At :  20:08:44.4 1:3

3      8:00.0Started At :  20:12:58.9

-      4:08.5GIALANZE Luke14 1E

1:3        0.0Ended At :  20:22:41.3 1:3

4      8:00.0Started At :  20:25:28.2

-      7:32.4FENECH DAVID12 1E

-      6:33.4SALIBA NIALL2 2P

3:8 GIALANZE SAM     6:33.4 3

-      6:02.6APAP SIMON3 1P

3:9 CACHIA JAKE     6:02.6 5

TIMEOUT     4:23.4

-      3:50.9PARIS PHILIP4 1E

TIMEOUT     3:50.9
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Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



3:10 SPITERI STAINES M4      3:36.2 10

4:10     3:22.1AQUILINA MAX11

-      3:08.2FENECH DAVID12 2E

-      2:06.3PARIS PHILIP4 2P

1:3        0.0Ended At :  20:39:54.2 1:3

4:11 CASTILLO MARKb      1:57.3 7

15/03/2022  20:41:06Printed:ARES 21 System OMEGA Timing

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


